
Vénissieux (Salle Ostermeyer) le 13 décembre 2011

Kid de Noel
102270

AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

Longueur/tapis/TCC (13/12/2011) Equipe 1

1 FERKIOUI Mehdi 1429164 POM /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

2 MICHARD Chloe 1376398 EAF /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

2 GRANTURCO Kamelia 1191808 EAF /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

2 SARTELET Leo 1306529 EAM /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

2 HARBOUCHE Nassim 1430885 EAM /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

2 GHAROUI Sherine 1418319 EAF /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

2 SEGHIR Siryna 1386568 EAF /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

2 GRONDIN Brian 1410452 EAM /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

9 MARTINEZ Enzo 1377480 EAM /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 1pt

Longueur/tapis/TCC (13/12/2011) Equipe 2

1 VANDJI Lucas 1377492 EAM /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

2 BESSA Laura 1198579 POF /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

2 SEREKOISSE-SAMBA Ashanti 1388304 EAF /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

2 NLOM Gabrielle 1386509 POF /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

2 PETIT Thomas 1377608 EAM /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

6 ZINOUNE Firdaws 1425552 EAF /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

6 CHICHOUNE Soheib 1377488 EAM /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

6 ALMOU DAN GALADIMA Meran 1408665 EAF /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

9 GHEZAL Syrine 1418330 EAF /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 1pt

Longueur/tapis/TCC (13/12/2011) Equipe 3

1 VANDJI Oceane 1377495 POF /00 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 5pt

1 BOCCOVI Djibril 1198597 EAM /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 5pt

1 LECLERE Candice 1422339 POF /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 5pt

1 PERRIAND Milo 1376292 EAM /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 5pt

5 DOMPMARTIN Flavie 1376291 EAF /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

5 ZINOUNE Wassim 1425558 EAM /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

7 VIGUIER Maelle 1377557 EAF /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

7 NASSIRI Ilias 1306908 EAM /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

9 TESTART Fantine 1385114 EAF /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 1pt

HILEM Alina 1436728 EAF /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A NC

Longueur/tapis/TCC (13/12/2011) Equipe 4

1 IMBERNON Alexandre 727187 EAM /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

1 MARTINEZ Melissa 1248667 POF /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

3 PRIGENT Alyssa 1327486 EAF /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

3 DURA Jeremy 1296668 EAM /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

3 GHEZAL Kais 1418328 EAM /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

3 ZAITER Imen 1425563 POF /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

3 CARUSO Lucie 1299337 EAF /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

8 SEGHIR Salim 1386567 EAM /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

8 NAYAGOM Melody 1399601 EAF /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

Longueur/tapis/TCC (13/12/2011) Equipe 5

1 CHEBEL Imene 1266389 EAF /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

1 BLEIN Simon 1379519 EAM /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

1 AUGROS Naika 1379621 EAF /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

4 ESPINOSA Tom 1385152 POM /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

4 DESFONDS Julien 1408629 EAM /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

6 LOUGSAMI Youssef 1418303 EAM /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

6 DEVUN Elouan 1408650 EAM /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

6 FERKIOUI Kemil 1429166 EAM /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

6 ROJANO Cheyenne 1408642 EAF /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

10 OROSMANE Julie 1422358 EAF /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 1pt
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Vénissieux (Salle Ostermeyer) le 13 décembre 2011

Kid de Noel
102270

AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

Longueur/tapis/TCC (13/12/2011) Equipe 6

1 CORREIA-DJELTI Jade 777374 POF /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

1 LOUCIF Marroine 1386379 EAM /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

1 LOUGSAMI Jawhar 1364469 EAF /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

4 BRACHET Maxence 1306731 EAM /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

4 CORNU Nathan 1391508 EAM /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

4 KIRCHER Adrien 1273287 POM /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

7 HARBOUCHE Sihem 1430888 EAF /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

7 ARNAUD Ambre 1394785 EAF /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

7 SECOND Lena 1425561 EAF /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

Javelot mousse/TCC (13/12/2011) Equipe 1

1 GRANTURCO Kamelia 1191808 EAF /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

1 GRONDIN Brian 1410452 EAM /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

3 FERKIOUI Mehdi 1429164 POM /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

4 MARTINEZ Enzo 1377480 EAM /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

4 SEGHIR Siryna 1386568 EAF /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

4 SARTELET Leo 1306529 EAM /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

4 GHAROUI Sherine 1418319 EAF /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

8 MICHARD Chloe 1376398 EAF /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 1pt

8 HARBOUCHE Nassim 1430885 EAM /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 1pt

Javelot mousse/TCC (13/12/2011) Equipe 2

1 NLOM Gabrielle 1386509 POF /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

2 ZINOUNE Firdaws 1425552 EAF /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

2 SEREKOISSE-SAMBA Ashanti 1388304 EAF /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

2 PETIT Thomas 1377608 EAM /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

2 GHEZAL Syrine 1418330 EAF /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

2 CHICHOUNE Soheib 1377488 EAM /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

7 ALMOU DAN GALADIMA Meran 1408665 EAF /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

7 BESSA Laura 1198579 POF /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

7 VANDJI Lucas 1377492 EAM /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

Javelot mousse/TCC (13/12/2011) Equipe 3

1 PERRIAND Milo 1376292 EAM /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

2 VANDJI Oceane 1377495 POF /00 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

2 LECLERE Candice 1422339 POF /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

2 BOCCOVI Djibril 1198597 EAM /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

2 NASSIRI Ilias 1306908 EAM /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

2 ZINOUNE Wassim 1425558 EAM /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

7 DOMPMARTIN Flavie 1376291 EAF /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

8 HILEM Alina 1436728 EAF /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 1pt

8 VIGUIER Maelle 1377557 EAF /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 1pt

8 TESTART Fantine 1385114 EAF /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 1pt

Javelot mousse/TCC (13/12/2011) Equipe 4

1 CARUSO Lucie 1299337 EAF /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 6pt

2 IMBERNON Alexandre 727187 EAM /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 5pt

3 DURA Jeremy 1296668 EAM /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

3 ZAITER Imen 1425563 POF /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

3 MARTINEZ Melissa 1248667 POF /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

6 SEGHIR Salim 1386567 EAM /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

6 GHEZAL Kais 1418328 EAM /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

8 NAYAGOM Melody 1399601 EAF /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 1pt

8 PRIGENT Alyssa 1327486 EAF /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 1pt
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Vénissieux (Salle Ostermeyer) le 13 décembre 2011

Kid de Noel
102270

AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

Javelot mousse/TCC (13/12/2011) Equipe 5

1 LOUGSAMI Youssef 1418303 EAM /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 5pt

2 DESFONDS Julien 1408629 EAM /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

3 AUGROS Naika 1379621 EAF /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 3pt

4 CHEBEL Imene 1266389 EAF /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

4 ROJANO Cheyenne 1408642 EAF /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

4 FERKIOUI Kemil 1429166 EAM /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

4 BLEIN Simon 1379519 EAM /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

4 ESPINOSA Tom 1385152 POM /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

9 DEVUN Elouan 1408650 EAM /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 1pt

9 OROSMANE Julie 1422358 EAF /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 1pt

Javelot mousse/TCC (13/12/2011) Equipe 6

1 CORREIA-DJELTI Jade 777374 POF /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

1 CORNU Nathan 1391508 EAM /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

1 KIRCHER Adrien 1273287 POM /01 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

1 SECOND Lena 1425561 EAF /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

1 LOUGSAMI Jawhar 1364469 EAF /02 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 4pt

6 HARBOUCHE Sihem 1430888 EAF /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

6 BRACHET Maxence 1306731 EAM /03 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

6 LOUCIF Marroine 1386379 EAM /04 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 2pt

9 ARNAUD Ambre 1394785 EAF /05 Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 R-A 1pt
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